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Ttile Last Name First Name Represents Address Cell Phone Work Phone Org Email 

Mr. Wells Lawrence O. Consumer 1223 Turner St Ste G1 Lansing, MI 4906 517-648-9235 517-487-5436
Michigan League for 
Human Services

lwells@michleagueforh
umansvs.org

Chairperson Eagle, M.D. Kim Expert
1500 E Medical Dr (Cardiovascular Cntr- 2131 
CVC-5852) Ann Arbor, MI 48109 734-936-5275 U of M Health System keagle@umich.edu

Mr. Berndt Bart Expert 1234 Napier Ave. St Joseph, MI 49085 269-369-2936 269-982-4982
Lakeland Regional 
Medical Center

bberndt@lakelandregio
nal.org

Dr. Dobies, M.D. David Expert 3399 Pollack Rd Grand Blanc, MI 48439 810-730-1679 810-603-0170
Genesys Regional 
Medical Center dobiesdr@comcast.net

Dr. Dudar, M.D, FACC Basil Expert 6862 Richmond Dr. Troy, MI 48098 313-492-8094 586-498-0440 Beaumont Hospital bdudar11@yahoo.com

Dr. Heiser, M.D. John Expert
100 Michigan St NE Ste 8830 Grand Rapids, MI 
49503 616-459-7258

West MI 
Cardiothoracic 
Surgeons PLC mosley@wmcts.com

Dr. Lewis, D.O. Barry Expert
37799 Professional Center Dr. Ste105 Livonia, MI 
48154 734-464-3251

Botsford General 
Hospital  blewis3@hfhs.org 

Ms. Link Michelle Expert 601 John St Kalamazoo, MI 49071 269-720-3343 269-341-8560
Bronson Methodist 
Hospital mmtl@bronsonhg.org

Dr. Pielsticker, M.D. Elizabeth J. Expert 309 Page Ave Jackson, MI 49201 734-476-8084 517-787-1234 Michigan Heart PC 
epielsticker@michigan
heart.com

Ms. Raica Dagmar Expert 580 West College Marquette, MI 49855 906-360-6504 906-225-4670
Marquette General 
Health System

dagmar.raica@mghs.or
g

Dr. Riba, M.D. Arthur L. Expert
18181 Oakwood Blvd. Ste 401 Dearborn, MI 
48124 313-878-6955 313-593-8611

Oakwood Healthcare, 
Inc ribaa@oakwood.org

Dr. Schreiber, M.D. Theodore Expert 3990 John R Street Detroit, MI 48201 586-612-3886 313-745-7025 Detroit Medical Center tschreib@dmc.org

Dr. Weaver, M.D. W. Douglas Expert 2799 West Grand Blvd K-14 Detroit, MI 48202 313-916-4420
Henry Ford Health 
System wweaver1@hfhs.org

Dr. Buxton, Ed.D Barton Expert 1375 N. Main St Lapeer, MI 48446 810-667-5580
Lapeer Regional Med 
Ctr bartonb@mclaren.org

Vice-Chairperson Palmer  Roland Payer 829 Forest Hill Ave. Grand Rapids, MI 616-318-9371 616-949-2410 Alliance for Health palmerr@gvhp.com

Dr. 
Goodman, D.O., 
MHSA, FACEP Robert Payer 20500 Civic Cntr Dr. Southfield, MI 48076 248-799-6312 BCBSM/BCN

rgoodman@bcbsm.co
m

Mr. Ashkar Fouad Provider
One Energy Place, Rm 1283 WCB, Detroit, MI 
48226-1283 313-801-2608 313-235-8480 Garden City Hospital

ashkarf@dteenergy.co
m

Mr. Sotille Frank D. Provider 1101 W. University Dr. Rochester, MI 48307 248-765-1947 248-652-5277
Crittenton Hospital 
Medical Center fsottile@crittenton.com

Mr. Donovan Kevin Purchaser 111 West Western Muskegon, MI 49442 231-206-1509 231-726-3177
Muskegon Chamber of 
Commerce

kevind@muskegoncon
struction.com
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